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Notifications of Projects Accepted - HUD CoC Macomb Local Compeition

From Continuum of Care Program <coc@macombgov.org>
Date Fri 10/11/2024 3:21 PM
Bcc Nell Pratt <spratt@perfectingcdc.org>; kblackpcdc@gmail.com <kblackpcdc@gmail.com>; Julie Hintz

<Julie.Hintz@macombgov.org>; Lindsey Keesling <lkeesling@familyyouth.com>; Jolyne Baarck
<jbaarck@familyyouth.com>; Gisele Poole <gpoole@chninc.net>; Delphine Cooley <dcooley@chninc.net>;
eburton@chninc.net <eburton@chninc.net>; Sharman Davenport <sdavenport@turningpointmacomb.org>;
Shelley Brinkmann <sbrinkmann@chninc.net>; Sheila Lincoln <slincoln@turningpointmacomb.org>

1 attachments (58 KB)
Notification of Projects Accepted.pdf;

Hi, 

Thank you for applying to the HUD CoC Macomb County Local Competition. This email is to notify you
that your project application has been accepted and ranked on the New and Renewal Priority Listing.

MI-503 Macomb County Continuum of Care (CoC) Lead Agency
Macomb Community Action - Community Services Division
21885 Dunham Road, Suite 8
Clinton Township, MI 48036
Become a Macomb CoC member! 
Website: macombcoc.org
Email: coc@macombgov.org
Office Hours: Monday-Friday 9 a.m.-4:00 p.m.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSf4Lk_MNjv4kkUSf6U6yPkNpC8OJL2uJEY1SrruLf1D0VrCJw/viewform
https://www.macombcoc.org/
mailto:coc@macombgov.org


Outlook

Notifications of Projects Accepted - HUD CoC Macomb Local Competition

From Continuum of Care Program <coc@macombgov.org>
Date Fri 10/11/2024 4:05 PM
To SoulardC@michigan.gov <SoulardC@michigan.gov>

1 attachments (58 KB)
Notification of Projects Accepted.pdf;

Hi, 

Thank you for applying to the HUD CoC Macomb County Local Competition. This email is to notify you
that your project application has been accepted and ranked on the New and Renewal Priority Listing.

MI-503 Macomb County Continuum of Care (CoC) Lead Agency
Macomb Community Action - Community Services Division
21885 Dunham Road, Suite 8
Clinton Township, MI 48036
Become a Macomb CoC member! 
Website: macombcoc.org
Email: coc@macombgov.org
Office Hours: Monday-Friday 9 a.m.-4:00 p.m.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSf4Lk_MNjv4kkUSf6U6yPkNpC8OJL2uJEY1SrruLf1D0VrCJw/viewform
https://www.macombcoc.org/
mailto:coc@macombgov.org
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